Ö
se
n
Ey
el
et
s
N

	■ Free hanging installations
	■ Solid windows in tents
	 or convertibles
Art.-Nr. VE Ausführung Gewicht Breite
art.-no. unit design weight width
6751054.100 20 m 1 mm 1200 g/m² 150 cm
6751054.200 20 m 2 mm 2400 g/m² 150 cm
6751054.300 20 m 3 mm 3600 g/m² 150 cm
GLASKLARFOLIE
CRYSTAL CLEAR PVC FILM
Art.-Nr. VE Ausführung Gewicht Breite
art.-no. unit design weight width
6751054.30A 50m 300 μ 350 g / m2 137 cm
6751054.40A 50 m 400 μ 480 g/m² 137 cm
6751054.50A 50 m 500 μ 630 g/m² 137 cm
6751054.50A25M 25 m 500 μ 630 g/m² 137 cm
6751054.500.AB1 50 m 500 μ - B1* 630 g/m² 137 cm
6751054.500.AB1.183 30 m 500 μ* 630 g/m2 183 cm
6751054.500.LS 50 m 500 μ 620 g/m2 137 cm
6751054.50A/C 50 m 500 μ 630 g/m2 137 cm
6751054.50A/C.183 30 m 500 μ 630 g/m2 183 cm
6751054.50E.PHT 40 m 500 μ 620 g/m2 140 cm
6751054.75A.3S 50 m 750 μ 940 g/m² 137 cm
B1 (gemäß DIN 4102) = schwer entflammbar, LS = Low Shrink, Classic = ohne Silikonfilm,
PHT = Phtalatfrei
B1 = flame retardant (according to DIN 4102),  LS = Low Shrink, Classic = without silicone film,
PHT = phthalate free